1
MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MLOTM SMT RF-RF Crossover is a very low profile crossover that intersects an
RF and RF circuit trace in an SMT package. The RF-RF Crossover is a low cost
solution for applications where a critical RF circuit trace intersects a RF circuit
precluding the need for an expensive multilayer printed circuit board. The SMT
package can support frequencies up to 6 GHz. MLOTM crossovers have been

T/250 = 250pcs T&R
B = Bulk
HOW TO ORDER
RFRF
Type
2
MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
RF IN/OUT
RF IN/OUT
GND
GND
RF IN/OUT
0.76 ±0.10 X4
(0.030 ±0.004 X4)
1.73 ±0.20 X4 SQ
(0.068 ±0.008 X4 SQ)
TOP BOTTOM
4.98 ±0.25
(0.196 ±0.010)
GND
GND
RF IN/OUT
GND
GND
GND
4.98 ±0.25
(0.196 ±0.010)
RF IN/OUT
RF IN/OUT
0.38 ±0.10
(0.015 ±0.004)
0.40 ±
(0.016 ±
GND
RF IN/OUT
0.74 ±0.10 X4
(0.029 ±0.004 X4)
RF IN/OUT
SIDE
D
0.40 ±0.04
(0.016 ±0.002)
D
N/OUT
4
X4)
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
3
MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
RF-RF SMT CROSSOVER PERFORMANCE: 0.3 GHZ TO 6 GHZ
MOUNTING PROCEDURE MOUNTING FOOTPRINT
MLOTM SMT crossovers require 50Ω
transmission lines leading to and from
all of the RF ports. Proper grounding is